Pos
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4
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212
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el

401
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792

93

244
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24
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Competitor

Neo Nindelt
Tim Schroéter
Oskar Saade
Delf Gijsen
Tymon Tamt
Keanu Kading
Finn Ole Gotze
Hannes Lorenz
Jan Hinc

Tim Wieland
Moritz Schrdder
Florian Gansel
Bennett Sander
Ulrich Bein
Pawel Czoik
Johnny Schrader
Marlon Flentje
Philipp Ulbrich
Gleb Konoplev
Finley Bohme
Franz Lohse

Jamie Behrens

Laps

Last Lap
2:07.450
2:10.833
2:10.561
3:49.917
2:15.661
2:20.264
2:15.811
2:29.301
2:18.164
2:25.190
3:13.087
2:29.473
2:22.903
3:04.950
2:29.149
2:30.530
2:46.020
2:34.859
2:35.438
2:48.113
3:13.067
2:56.704

7:15.277

Diff

2.033

2.539

3.013

8.211

8.289

8.361

10.547

10.714

11.274

12.767

15.178

15.447

18.153

19.408

22.243

24.771

27.409

27.593

37.333

38.386

49.254

52.753

Gap

2.033
0.506
0.474
5.198
0.078
0.072
2.186
0.167
0.560
1.493
2.411
0.269
2.706
1.255
2.835
2.528
2.638
0.184
9.740
1.053
10.868

3.499

Total Time

21:58.097

18:00.409

20:55.615

20:21.416

16:57.191

19:26.303

21:03.073

21:32.329

21:29.382

20:38.817

20:50.661

20:03.690

18:58.267

21:24.276

20:41.222

17:53.483

22:14.057

21:54.118

18:03.903

22:09.698

18:35.081

17:31.689

21:15.669

Best Lap

2:09.483
2:09.989
2:10.463
2:15.661
2:15.739
2:15.811
2:17.997
2:18.164
2:18.724
2:20.217
2:22.628
2:22.897
2:25.603
2:26.858
2:29.693
2:32.221
2:34.859
2:35.043
2:44.783
2:45.836
2:56.704

3:00.203
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