	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
P8	1	402	Casey Karstrom	8	2:07.450	-	•	21:58.097	2:07.450
	2	578	Neo Nindelt	6	2:10.833	2.033	2.033	18:00.409	2:09.483
P8	3	117	Tim Schröter	7	2:10.561	2.539	0.506	20:55.615	2:09.989
P8	4	191	Oskar Saade	7	3:49.917	3.013	0.474	20:21.416	2:10.463
•	5	19	Delf Gijsen	5	2:15.661	8.211	5.198	16:57.191	2:15.661
	6	114	Tymon Tamt	6	2:20.264	8.289	0.078	19:26.303	2:15.739
№	7	212	Keanu Käding	7	2:15.811	8.361	0.072	21:03.073	2:15.811
₽ 88	8	121	Finn Ole Götze	8	2:29.301	10.547	2.186	21:32.329	2:17.997
₽ 88	9	4	Hannes Lorenz	7	2:18.164	10.714	0.167	21:29.382	2:18.164
₽ 88	10	#24	Jan Hinc	5	2:25.190	11.274	0.560	20:38.817	2:18.724
₽ 8	11	401	Tim Wieland	6	3:13.087	12.767	1.493	20:50.661	2:20.217
₽ 8	12	759	Moritz Schröder	6	2:29.473	15.178	2.411	20:03.690	2:22.628
•	13	429	Florian Gansel	6	2:22.903	15.447	0.269	18:58.267	2:22.897
₽ 8	14	12	Bennett Sander	7	3:04.950	18.153	2.706	21:24.276	2:25.603
₽ 8	15	404	Ulrich Bein	7	2:29.149	19.408	1.255	20:41.222	2:26.858
	16	303	Pawel Czoik	5	2:30.530	22.243	2.835	17:53.483	2:29.693
1 28	17	792	Johnny Schrader	6	2:46.020	24.771	2.528	22:14.057	2:32.221
88	18	93	Marlon Flentje	6	2:34.859	27.409	2.638	21:54.118	2:34.859
	19	244	Philipp Ulbrich	4	2:35.438	27.593	0.184	18:03.903	2:35.043
8 8	20	10	Gleb Konoplev	6	2:48.113	37.333	9.740	22:09.698	2:44.783
	21	24	Finley Böhme	4	3:13.067	38.386	1.053	18:35.081	2:45.836
	22	7	Franz Lohse	4	2:56.704	49.254	10.868	17:31.689	2:56.704
8	23	213	Jamie Behrens	4	7:15.277	52.753	3.499	21:15.669	3:00.203